
Pos 

 

SUB_30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 

DNF  

SUB_35 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

 

SUB_40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

345 
335 
329 
340 
343 
346 
337 
348 
347 
338 
328 

344 
330 

463 
450 
441 
453 
442 
466 
439 
457 
464 
435 
429 
455 
465 
447 
459 
426 
449 
451 

501 
525 
512 
528 
506 
535 
511 
532 
536 

Name 

VINICIUS HENRIQUE COSTA LACERDA 
GUSTAVO VILELA DE MORAES JUNIOR 
MAICON DOUGLAS PEREIRA DIAS 
SAMUEL MAROTTA MAPA 
MARCOS DE LIMA MACHADO 
DIJALMA TAVARES PEREIRA 
YVES TULIO LARA 
JEFFERSON BATISTA FLORES DA SILVA 
ANDRE RITTER BASTOS 
JAKSON SANTOS ALVES 
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE 

LEONARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA 
THALES FELIPE SOUZA MACHADO 

GELSON JUNIOR REZENDE 
ANYCLEISON DA SILVA CAVALCANTE 
MARCELO BENDLIN LEON 
JOSE ANDRE DE SOUSA 
MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA REZENDE 
FELIPE JUNIOR GONÇALVES 
FAGNER GERALDO CÂNDIDO 
LEANDRO BATISTA CARNEIRO 
HUDSON LUIZ PINTO SILVA 
FABIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 
THYAGO COSTA SILVA 
TIAGO DANIEL DOS SANTOS 
ANDERSON MACEDO DE CARVALHO 
ENILSON ROBERTO 
MAICON DO CARMO OLIVEIRA 
WILTON FERNANDES COSTA 
MAX SILVA DE SOUZA 
C LA UD IO  SERG IO  V IEIRA  DO S SA N TO S JUN IO R  

LUIZ EDUARDO FERREIRA 
FAUSTO GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA 
JORGE LUIZ FERRIANI DE CASTRO 
REINALDO REIS SILVA LIMA 
FLAVIO CAETANO FERREIRA 
WELLINGTON FERNANDES COSTA 
EMMANUEL RODARTE 
MARCOS PAULO DE OLIVEIRA AVILA 
WELLINGTON WAGNER DA SILVA 

Club 

ATHOR BIKES 
AVULSO 
MD SELECT HOTEL 
SEVEN RACING 
ESTRELA SUL IMÓVEIS 
MTBWEAR CUSTOM 
S2 PAULINIA 
LEMOS RACE 
D'SPARTA RODRIGO NASCIMENTO 
KAVEIRA BIKE 
ENTRE RIOS CYCLING 

LEO SILVA BIKE TEAM 
SELEÇAO CASTRO ALVES 

AVULSO 
MARCONI RIBEIRO TREINAMENTO 
AVULSO 
WM 
B UL L  T EA M  TO TA L  A ÇAÍ LA G O A  FO RM O SA  
AVULSO 
DEZINHO BIKES 
ROOTS BIKE STORE 
BIKE RACE 
SELEÇÃO CASTRO ALVES 
TCS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 
LUMAR PLÁSTICOS 
INVICTO SPORT 
BIKE RACE TEAM 
TURMA DA CAPINA 
TDR BIKE PODIUM 
KAVEIRA BIKE 
WOLF TREINAMENTOS 

SQUADRAOGGI 
DANTAS BIKES/FAZ ATLETA/SICREDI 
JF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 
BIKE RACE TEAM- BICYCLE TEAM - JB 
PEDAL ALTINO - KALNAS BIKE 
BIKE PODIUM / TDR / BICYCLE 
CHUAT TEAM 
AVULSO 
KADINHO TREINAMENTOS 

Class 

SUB_30 
SUB_30 
SUB_30 
SUB_30 
SUB_30 
SUB_30 
SUB_30 
SUB_30 
SUB_30 
SUB_30 
SUB_30 

SUB_30 
SUB_30 

SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 
SUB_35 

SUB_40 
SUB_40 
SUB_40 
SUB_40 
SUB_40 
SUB_40 
SUB_40 
SUB_40 
SUB_40 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

2 
1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 

1:00:25.519 
1:00:30.528 
1:00:44.083 
1:00:44.441 
1:02:35.748 
1:03:48.550 
1:03:59.669 
1:05:11.638 
1:05:53.275 
1:06:16.472 
1:11:28.756 

33:27.199 
15:00.676 

1:02:50.426 
1:03:32.141 
1:03:52.569 
1:04:00.210 
1:04:03.562 
1:04:07.520 
1:05:12.948 
1:05:43.227 
1:06:40.822 
1:07:26.592 
1:07:49.203 
1:08:06.341 
1:08:16.097 
1:08:36.592 
1:09:15.847 
1:10:01.746 
1:11:20.350 
1:20:57.113 

1:05:57.958 
1:06:55.764 
1:09:06.306 
1:09:23.373 
1:11:50.471 
1:12:44.720 
1:13:50.251 
1:14:08.347 
1:18:17.388 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.009 

Avg. Speed 

3,972 

Best Lap Tm 

14:48.766 

Best Speed 

4,051 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

SUB_45 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

SUB_50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

514 

638 
628 
612 
639 
607 
626 
635 
624 
602 
631 
632 
629 

642 

708 
712 
709 
730 
733 
731 
726 
713 
722 
716 
719 
729 
720 
732 
725 

Name 

MARCUS VINICIUS PAIVA FRANÇA ÁLVARES 

EDIVANDO DE SOUZA CRUZ 
DAIVYSON ALVES CUNHA 
JOAO EDUARDO CERQUEIRA SODRE 
PLINIO DE SOUZA CASTRO 
LEONARDO VITULLO COCHOLICE 
PEDRO MARINHO FEROLLA 
GILVAN BARBOSA 
JOSENILDO AREAS VIEIRA 
IGOR YURI NETO 
LEONARDO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS 
JO A O  A N TO N IO  RO D RIG UES FERREIRA  JUN IO R  
JOSÉ GERALDO REIS ESTEVAM 

KILDER DE MELO SILVA 

WILIAM EUSTAQUIO CORREA 
LEANDRO ANDRÉ RAMBO 
GUSTAVO VILELA DE MORAES 
CELSO LUIZ LANES JUNIOR 
EUSO VIEIRA DA SILVA 
FABIO PEREIRA DUPIM 
WILSON DOMINGUES JUNIOR 
ROGERIO OLIVEIRA 
ANDERSON TAVARES NUNES 
MARCELO GARCIA 
ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA 
LEONARDO LEAL CARVALHO 
MARCELO M LOPES 
ALFREDO LUIZ DE LIMA CARVALHO 
MAYCON LOURENÇO TAVOLARO 

Club 

IKENFIX / REMA TIP TOP / AHAU 

F I R S T  B I K E S / B O L S A  A T L E T A  I L H A B E L A / P R O S H O C K / T O K E N / A R S T O P / M T B 9 0 / N O T T A B L E  
OFICIN A B IKE SH OP SAO JOAO DEL REI 
GLOBAL TREINOS 
D U B E M / K A D I N H O  T R E I N A M E N T O S / B I O M U N D O B A N G U  
SF RACING SANTA BARBARA 
AVULSO 
FEELPRO 
C A L IL SPO R T  B IK E/F R A N CEST R EIN A M EN TO  
BIKE RACE 
BOLSA ATLETA ILHABELA 
J .A . P LA C A S  / C O M E R C IA L  T U A N  / C A FE  B A M B I 
CASA ELÉTRICA 

LEMOS RACE/DIMELO 

MOUNTAIN BIKE BH 
SMEL FOZ / MIAME BIKE 
FAM ÍL IA  VILELA  CT /B IKE SH OW/ AUD AX 
FA RO L  EN ERGIA  D O  B RA SIL /B IKE T RILHA  
P E D B I K E / T R E I N E O N L I N E / S O C A B O T A / M R  T U G A S / E R T  
FA R O L  EN ER GIA  D O  B R A SIL  E B IK E T R IL HA  
MRT MACHADO RACE TEAM 
CLEANBIKE 
TECHTEAM BIKES 
MARCELO FERRAMENTAS 
CORRATEC ALDEIA BIKE CENTER 
TURMA DO PEDAL 
MESSER ASSESSORIA 
EQUIPE DUBEM MTB 
TECHTEAMBIKES 

Class 

SUB_40 

SUB_45 
SUB_45 
SUB_45 
SUB_45 
SUB_45 
SUB_45 
SUB_45 
SUB_45 
SUB_45 
SUB_45 
SUB_45 
SUB_45 

SUB_45 

SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 
SUB_50 

Laps 

2 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Total Tm 

36:56.505 

1:09:02.596 
1:10:14.103 
1:12:07.490 
1:13:12.553 
1:13:45.001 
1:14:16.064 
1:15:03.860 
1:15:16.028 
1:18:54.628 
1:19:16.129 
1:27:11.982 
1:09:26.822 

24:55.212 

1:13:55.596 
1:14:36.489 
1:14:44.491 
1:15:05.727 
1:15:07.676 
1:16:07.530 
1:16:16.514 
1:17:40.176 
1:18:48.109 
1:20:44.086 
1:22:03.366 
1:22:31.129 
1:25:37.088 
1:25:51.595 
1:11:02.323 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.009 

Avg. Speed 

3,972 

Best Lap Tm 

14:48.766 

Best Speed 

4,051 

Best Lap by 
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